
GRANOLA POT V N 
Granola served with yoghurt
and mixed fruits

£3.80

PORRIDGE BOWL V N 
Served with special topping
of the day

£3.50

EGG & CHEESE BAP V 
White or brown bap, served
with free-range egg and
cheddar cheese

£3.80

BACON BAP
A breakfast classic! White
or brown bacon bap with your
choice of sauce

£4.00

CROISSANT V 

PAIN AU CHOCOLAT V

SCONE, BUTTER & JAM V

VEGAN APPLE CAKE ve GF

BROWNIE V GF

FLAPJACK V GF

COOKIE V GF

ICE CREAM V 

ICE CREAM LOLLIES V

FRESH FRUIT ve GF LF




£2.20

£2.50

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.80

£2.50

£2.50

£2.00

£0.60

BLT
Classic bacon, lettuce and
tomato sandwich, served with
mixed side salad

£6.50

TUNA AND CHEESE
Tasty tuna with cheddar
cheese, served with mixed 
side salad

£6.50

VEGAN CHEESE ROLL ve
With vegan cheddar, vegan
spread, tomato and rocket

£6.50

KIDS’ SPECIAL
Choose between ham or cheese
roll for smaller appetites

£3.50

HOMEMADE SAUSAGE ROLL
Sausage meat with herbs and
spices in a flaky pastry

£4.00

HOMEMADE VEGAN ROLL ve N
With mushroom, onion, cashews,
herbs and spices

£4.00

JAA’S SPECIAL N
Made on-site daily: try an
authentic taste of Thailand!
See blackboard for details.

£7.50
CRISPS AND SAVOURY SNACKS 
ARE ALSO AVAILABLE FOR £1.20

PUPPUCCINO
Super-tasty dog-friendly
drink with whipped cream 

£0.60

PHENOMENAL PUPCAKES
Made with ripe bananas,
honey, peamutt butter, egg,
oil and flour. Frosting
contains yoghurt, honey and
potato. Topped off with a
tasty doggy biscuit!   

£1.50

T H O R P E  F E R R Y  C A F É
See the blackboard for delicious daily specials!

V = vegetarian | ve = vegan | N = may contain nuts | GF = gluten-free | LF = lactose-free

Follow us @thorpeferry on Instagram and Facebook!

BR
EA

KF
AS

T 
(9

AM
-1

2P
M

)

SPECIAL DOGGY MENU
CERTIFIED ‘DELICIOUS’ 
BY ZELDA THE SPRINGADOR
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We are a cashless business. Thanks for your understanding.



ESPRESSO

AMERICANO

FLAT WHITE

CAPPUCCINO

LATTE

MOCHA

HOT CHOCOLATE

TEA (CUP)

TEA (POT)

ADD A SHOT OF SYRUP
SOY/ALMOND/OAT MILK
(SUPPLEMENT)




£2.60

£2.90

£3.20

£3.20

£3.20

£3.30

£3.30

£2.00

£4.00




£0.50



£0.30

STILL WATER

SPARKLING WATER

COKE/DIET COKE

FROBISHER’S APPLE

FROBISHER’S ORANGE

FRUIT SHOOT

SAN PELLEGRINO

£1.50

£1.50

£2.00

£2.50

£2.50

£1.20

£2.80

T H O R P E  F E R R Y  C A F É
See the blackboard for delicious daily specials!

V = vegetarian | ve = vegan | N = may contain nuts | GF = gluten-free | LF = lactose-free



Follow us @thorpeferry on Instagram and Facebook!



D R I N K S  M E N U
H O T  D R I N K S C O L D  D R I N K S

We are a cashless business.
Thanks for your understanding.


