THORPE FERRY CAFÉ

See the blackboard for delicious daily specials!

v = vegetarian | ve = vegan | N = may contain nuts | GF = gluten-free | LF = lactose-free
Follow us @thorpeferry on Instagram and Facebook!

* GLUTEN-FREE AND LACTOSE-FREE OPTIONS MAY BE AVAILABLE ON REQUEST *

BREAKFAST (9AM-12PM)	GRANOLA POT V N Granola served with yoghurt and mixed fruits	£3.80
	PORRIDGE BOWL V N Served with special topping of the day	£3.50
	EGG & CHEESE BAP V White or brown bap, served with free-range egg and cheddar cheese	£3.80
	BACON BAP A breakfast classic! White or brown bacon bap with your choice of sauce	£4.00

CROISSANT V	£2.20
PAIN AU CHOCOLAT V	£2.50
SCONE, BUTTER & JAM V	£3.00
VEGAN APPLE CAKE ve GF	£3.00
BROWNIE V GF	£3.00
FLAPJACK V GF	£2.80
COOKIE V GF	£2.50
ICE CREAM V	£2.50
ICE CREAM LOLLIES V	£2.00
FRESH FRUIT ve GF LF	£0.60

CRISPS AND SAVOURY SNACKS
ARE ALSO AVAILABLE FOR £1.20

S	
~	
ပ	
A	
Z	
S	
0,	
>	
~	
0.0	
0	
>	
⋖	
S	
ŏ	
S	
ш	
\equiv	
i-	
ш	
9	
A	
<u> </u>	

BLT Classic bacon, lettuce and tomato sandwich, served with mixed side salad	£6.50
TUNA AND CHEESE Tasty tuna with cheddar cheese, served with mixed side salad	£6.50
VEGAN CHEESE ROLL ve With vegan cheddar, vegan spread, tomato and rocket	£6.50
KIDS' SPECIAL Choose between ham or cheese roll for smaller appetites	£3.50
HOMEMADE SAUSAGE ROLL Sausage meat with herbs and spices in a flaky pastry	£4.00
HOMEMADE VEGAN ROLL ve N With mushroom, onion, cashews,	£4.00

SH OF THE DAY (FROM 12PM)



JAA'S SPECIAL N Made on-site daily: try an authentic taste of Thailand! See blackboard for details.

£7.50

SPECIAL DOGGY MENU

CERTIFIED 'DELICIOUS'
BY ZELDA THE SPRINGADOR

PUPPUCCINO

Super-tasty dog-friendly drink with whipped cream

PHENOMENAL PUPCAKES

£1.50

Made with ripe bananas, honey, peamutt butter, egg, oil and flour. Frosting contains yoghurt, honey and potato. Topped off with a tasty doggy biscuit!

We are a cashless business. Thanks for your understanding.

£0.60

THORPE FERRY CAFÉ

See the blackboard for delicious daily specials!

V = vegetarian | ve = vegan | N = may contain nuts | GF = gluten-free | LF = lactose-free

Follow us @thorpeferry on Instagram and Facebook!

DRINKS MENU

HOT DRINKS

COLD DRINKS

ESPRESSO	£2.60
AMERICANO	£2.90
FLAT WHITE	£3.20
CAPPUCCINO	£3.20
LATTE	£3.20
MOCHA	£3.30
HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.30
TEA (CUP)	£2.00
TEA (POT)	£4.00
ADD A SHOT OF SYRUP	£0.50
SOY/ALMOND/OAT MILK (SUPPLEMENT)	£0.30

STILL WATER	£1.50
SPARKLING WATER	£1.50
COKE/DIET COKE	£2.00
FROBISHER'S APPLE	£2.50
FROBISHER'S ORANGE	£2.50
FRUIT SHOOT	£1.20
SAN PELLEGRINO	£2.80

We are a cashless business. Thanks for your understanding.

